
2022 JOINT GOVERNMENTAL REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT 

Parcel Number: 12-345-67-89-00-0-00-000 PIN: 123456

VALUES 

Description 

Market Value Total 

Taxable Value Total 

Assessed Value Total 

Lender: 

Owner: Jackson, Owner
1234 Main St.
LEES SUMMIT MO 64081 

2021 

$115,000 

$21,850 

$21,850 

2022 

$115,000 

$21,850 

$21,850 

PROPERTY TAX PRINCIPAL DISTRIBUTION 

Agency Amount 

BOARD OF DISABLED SERVICES $18.27 

CITY - LEES SUMMIT $310.25 

JACKSON COUNTY $129.35 

LEES SUMMIT SCHOOL R-VII $1,159.99 

MENTAL HEALTH $24.32 

METRO JUNIOR COLLEGE $44.31 

MID-CONTINENT LIBRARY $70.79 

STATE BLIND PENSION $6.56 

Interest Date: n/a Printed Date: 12/31/2022 Location: 1234 Main St TCA: 049 

Year 

2022 

TAXES AND SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 

Description 

A/V Principal-Residential 

Amount Assessed 

$1,763.84 

Total Due Tax Year 2022 

Balance Due 

$1,763.84 

$1,763.84

PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT 

Printed Date: 

Interest Date: 

DELINQUENT AFTER DECEMBER 31, 2022 

NAME AND ADDRESS CHANGE 

NAME 

STREET. APT NO 

CITY, STATE ZIP 

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: JACKSON COUNTY COLLECTOR 

Phone: (816)881-3232 COLLECTION DEPARTMENT 
415 E. 12TH STREET 
KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 64106-8401 

Owner: Jackson, Owner

Total Taxes and Assessments: 

Acct. Type: Real Property 
Account: 12-345-67-89-00-0-00-000

$ 1,763.84




