2022 JOINT GOVERNMENTAL REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Parcel Number: 12-345-67-89-00-0-0000 PIN: 123456

VALUES		
Description	2021	2022
Market Value Total	\$115,000	\$115,000
Taxable Value Total	\$21,850	\$21,850
Assessed Value Total	\$21,850	\$21,850

Lender:

Owner: Jackson, Owner

1234 Main St.

LEES SUMMIT MO 64081

PROPERTY TAX PRINCIPAL DISTRIBUTION		
Agency	Amount	
BOARD OF DISABLED SERVICES	\$18.27	
CITY - LEES SUMMIT	\$310.25	
JACKSON COUNTY	\$129.35	
LEES SUMMIT SCHOOL R-VII	\$1,159.99	
MENTAL HEALTH	\$24.32	
METRO JUNIOR COLLEGE	\$44.31	
MID-CONTINENT LIBRARY	\$70.79	
STATE BLIND PENSION	\$6.56	

Interest Date: n/a Printed Date: 12/31/2022 Location: 1234 Main St TCA: 049

TAXES AND SPECIAL ASSESSMENTSYearDescriptionAmount AssessedBalance Due2022A/V Principal-Residential\$1,763.84\$1,763.84

Total Due Tax Year 2022 \$1,763.84

PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT



Printed Date:

Interest Date:

NAME AND ADDRESS CHANGE

NAME

STREET, APT NO

CITY, STATE ZIP

DELINQUENT AFTER DECEMBER 31, 2022

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: JACKSON COUNTY COLLECTOR

Phone: (816)881-3232

COLLECTION DEPARTMENT

415 E. 12TH STREET

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 64106-8401

Owner: Jackson, Owner

Total Taxes and Assessments: \$ 1,/03.84

Acct. Type: Real Property **Account:** 12:345:67:89:00:00:00